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
Original Builder:  New Construction:  No



Property Condition:  Shows Well
Roads:  
Roofing:  
Soil Type:  
Topography:  
Transportation:  
View/Exposure:  
Year Converted:  Year Renovated:  

PARKING
Parking:  Garage Parking Lot:  
Garage Type:  Detached # Gar/Carpt/Assgn Sp:   2//
Carport Type:  Parking Space #:  
Parking Incl in List Price:  Yes Parking Incl in Sale Price:  No Parking Block/Square:  

UTILITIES
Heat System:  Heat Pump(s), Zoned, Hot Water Heat Fuel:   Bottled Gas / Propane
Cooling System:  Heat Pump(s), Zoned, Central Air 
Conditioning

Cool Fuel:   Electric

Water:  Well Hot Water:   Instant Hot Water
Sewer Septic:  Gravity Sept Fld
TV/Cable/Comm:  
Electric 12 Months/Average:   Water 12 Months/Average:  
Gas 12 Months/Average:   Heating Oil 12 Months/Average:  
Construction Materials:   Energy Efficiency:  
Energy Generation:   Indoor Air Quality:  
Water Conservation:   Sustainability:  
Green Verification Y/N:  

FINANCIAL INFORMATION
Earnest Money:  Other Fees:  /
Total Taxes: $5,036 City/Town Tax:  County Tax:  $5,036
Tax Year:  2017 Refuse Fee:  Tap:  

Water/Sewer Hook-up:  Front Foot Fee:  
Assessments: Special Tax Assess:  Yr Assessed:  2013
Land:  $199,100 Improvements:  $541,500 Total Tax Assessment: $740,600

Investor Ratio:  Total Units:  
Project Approved:  
Possession:  Settlement
Tenant Rights:  

Current Financing/Loan:  
1st Trust Bal:  PI:  Int Rate:  Orig. Date:  Yrs Remain:  
2nd Trust Bal:  PI:  Int Rate:  Orig. Date:  Yrs Remain:  
Undr. Mtg Bal:  PI:  Int Rate:  Orig. Date:  Yrs Remain:  

New Financing:
Cash to Assume:  Interest Rate:  Years:  
Balloon # Years:  Amortized Years:  
Annual Rent Income:  Special Assessment:  Remaining Yrs:  
Rental Year:  Special Assessment 2:  Remaining Yrs:  

HOA/CONDO
HOA Fee:  /  HOA:  No
Condo/Coop Fee:  / 
Community Amenities: 
HOA/Condo/Coop Rules:  
HOA/Condo/Coop Fee Includes:  
HOA/Condo/Coop Management:  
Age Restricted Housing:  No Age Requirement: 
Services Included: 
Activities: 

LEGAL INFORMATION  
Tax Map:  41 46L Lot #:  46L Block/Square:  
Section:  Phase:  Parcel Number:  1
Liber:  Folio:  0
Zoning Code:  A1
Historic Designation ID:  Master Plan Zoning:  
Contract Info:  
Disclosures:  Lead Based Paint - State, Lead Based Paint - Federal, Prop Disclosure
Documents:  
Special Permits:  

OWNER and SHOWING CONTACT
Owner 1:   Adamson Home:  Office:  
Show Contact #1: Cathy Marco Home: (540) 229-3031 Office: (540) 672-1100
Show Instructions:  Appt Only-Lister, 24 Hour Notice, LA Must Accom
Show Time: 10 AM - 7 PM Show Days: All Days

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Property Mgmt Company:  Office:  
Prop Mgr's Name:    Phone:  

LISTING AGENT/BROKER
Listing Agent:   Cathy Marco Home:  (540) 672-1100 Home Fax:  

Office:  (540) 672-1100 Pager:  
Voice Mail:    Ext: Cell:  (540) 229-3031
  

Broker Name:  Frank Hardy Sotheby's International Realty Broker Code:  FHI3
Broker Address:  151 W Main St, Orange, VA  22960 Office Phone:  (434) 296-0134

Office Fax:  

COMPENSATION
Sub-Agent:  0 Buyer-Agent:  3% Additional:  
Disclose Dual Agency:  Yes Variable Rate:  No Designated Rep:  Yes

List Date:  25-May-2018 Orig List Price:  $1,595,000 Update Type:  Other
VRP:  No Prior List Price:  Update Date:  26-May-2018
Low Price:  $1,595,000 DOM-MLS:  13 DOM-Prop:  13
Status Change Date:  25-May-2018 Off Mkt Date: 
Photo Option: Lister will Submit All Total Photos: 30
Advertising:  IDX-DNP

SOLD INFORMATION

 

Copyright © 2018 Bright MLS, Inc.
Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size, schools and other information is not guaranteed.

Terms of Use

 



MA10251422
Residential Synopsis - Customer
3500 LILLARDS FORD RD, BRIGHTWOOD, VA 22715-1653

07-Jun-2018

Page 1 of 1

12:53 pm

Status: ACTIVE
List Price:  $1,595,000
Ownership: Fee Simple - Sale

Lot AC/SF: 17.92/780,769.00
Lvls/Fpls: 2 / 1
Tot Fin SF: 5880

Year Built: 1907
Total Tax: $5,036
Tax Yr: 2017

BR/FB/HB: 5/5/1
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